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Men / 8 / 11,12
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayson Flack2
5280-No

9.000 8.700 9.2008.800 8.4009.350 53.450
1T 1T 2 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Bobby Alessio434
ENA

8.700 8.550 9.5008.700 8.6508.600 52.700
4 3 3 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Josef Motoki436
ENA

9.000 8.100 9.1007.950 8.7008.000 50.850
1T 5T 5 5 5T 1 3 

3 

Gavin Zborowski3
5280-No

8.450 8.300 8.9008.600 7.9008.400 50.550
7 4 4 8 3 5T 4 

4 

Danilo Viciana251
CTG

8.900 7.900 9.3507.500 8.6508.000 50.300
3 7 6 2 5T 2T 5 

5 

Ty Jordan41
5280-No

8.000 7.350 9.2009.100 7.9007.750 49.300
8T 8 1 3T 8 5T 6 

6 

Dreyasin Wyman76
AirTime

8.600 8.700 8.7507.400 7.8007.950 49.200
5 1T 7 9 7 7 7 

7 

Robert Banks508
Flip Force

8.000 8.100 8.9506.800 7.4508.300 47.600
8T 5T 9 6T 4 8 8 

8 

Nate  Hardy249
CTG

7.900 6.700 8.6006.700 6.9507.300 44.150
11 11 10 11 9 9 9 

9 

Liam Nelson75
AirTime

8.500 7.250 8.6506.000 6.5006.900 43.800
6 9 11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Nicholas  Grier250
CTG

8.000 7.150 8.9506.950 6.2005.000 42.250
8T 10 8 6T 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 9 / 13,14
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Burkhart9
5280-No

9.300 8.000 9.7509.000 9.1008.835 53.985
1 5T 1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Noah Giordano10
5280-No

9.050 8.800 9.2008.950 8.9508.550 53.500
2 2 2 4 6 2 2 

2 

Kyler Hartley7
5280-No

8.050 9.500 9.1008.500 8.8008.820 52.770
10 1 3 6 5 4 3 

3 

Ayden Johnston5
5280-No

8.650 7.550 8.9508.000 8.9009.150 51.200
4 8T 6 8 1 3 4 

4 

Noah Dhaliwal1142
Surgent's Elite

7.800 7.550 9.2507.950 7.6508.850 49.050
12 8T 7 3 2T 7 5 

5 

Noah Pouliot6
5280-No

9.000 8.300 8.8006.200 7.2508.850 48.400
3 4 11 9 2T 9 6 

6 

Jesse-Lee Pakele727
Hawaii

8.600 8.000 9.1508.050 8.0006.500 48.300
5 5T 5 5 10 6 7 

7 

Donavyn Diaz1141
Surgent's Elite

8.450 7.550 9.3008.200 8.1006.250 47.850
6 8T 4 2 11 5 8 

8 

Alisher Shermatov1140
Surgent's Elite

7.700 8.400 8.3007.850 6.9006.200 45.350
13 3 8 12 12 11 9 

9 

Alex Wingrove79
AirTime

7.900 7.700 8.5005.250 7.6007.500 44.450
11 7 13 11 7 8 10 

10 

Andrew Layman364
Denali

8.350 6.000 9.0007.200 6.2506.700 43.500
9 12 9 7 9 12 11 

11 

Porter Patane1244
USA Gymworld-UT

8.400 5.700 7.9507.150 7.2007.050 43.450
7T 13 10 13 8 10 12 

12 

Ranmaru Soma728
Hawaii

8.400 7.350 8.7505.750 4.0000.000 34.250
7T 11 12 10 13T 13 13 

13 

Lucas Burge12
5280-No

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
14 14 14 14 13T 14 14 

14 
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Men / 10 / 15,16
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Christopulos1248
USA Gymworld-UT

8.500 7.500 9.1007.550 8.7507.800 49.200
6T 2 5 4 6 2 1 

1 

Nehemiah Baker512
Flip Force

8.700 7.100 9.4507.450 7.5508.450 48.700
2T 4 6 1 2 6T 2 

2 

Logan Myers15
5280-No

8.600 6.000 8.8007.100 8.6009.350 48.450
4T 8 7 6 1 3 3 

3 

Cannon Johnson1296
USGDC-NJ

8.500 8.250 9.0508.300 7.5506.650 48.300
6T 1 1 5 10 6T 4 

4 

Kameron Nelson750
Hayden's

9.100 5.000 9.2007.900 8.2007.500 46.900
1 9 2 2 8T 5 5 

5 

Colin Wingrove86
AirTime

8.700 4.750 9.1507.600 8.3008.250 46.750
2T 10 3T 3 3 4 6 

6 

Cole Nicolson85
AirTime

8.200 6.650 8.7506.850 7.4507.500 45.400
8 5T 9 7 8T 8 7 

7 

Jayden Paulino729
Hawaii

7.800 6.400 8.2006.400 7.0505.600 41.450
10 7 11 8 11 9 8 

8 

Mark Detrick14
5280-No

8.600 6.650 0.0006.700 8.9007.700 38.550
4T 5T 10 9T 7 1 9 

9 

London Phu765
Jag

7.900 7.150 0.0007.600 6.9008.000 37.550
9 3 3T 9T 4 10 10 

10 

Dylan Kolak1297
USGDC-NJ

0.000 0.000 0.0006.900 0.0007.850 14.750
11T 11T 8 9T 5 11T 11 

11 

Jeremy Guttman664
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11T 11T 12 9T 12 11T 12 

12 
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Men / 10 / 17,18
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cutter Fugett20
5280-No

9.150 8.500 9.3507.800 8.1508.700 51.650
1T 1 2 4 2 3 1 

1 

Michael Moran1298
USGDC-NJ

9.150 8.300 9.5007.600 7.6008.500 50.650
1T 2T 4 1 3 7 2 

2 

Dimitry Pressimone1145
Surgent's Elite

8.050 7.500 8.1507.200 7.2007.550 45.650
7 5 6 8 6 9 3 

3 

Kody Dominguez731
Hawaii

8.200 5.700 9.4506.650 8.4006.850 45.250
6 8 7 2 9 2 4 

4 

Dillan King1253
USA Gymworld-UT

8.550 7.700 9.4000.000 9.0509.050 43.750
4 4 9T 3 1 1 5 

5 

Justin Sand766
Jag

8.400 4.000 8.7007.350 7.0007.200 42.650
5 10 5 6 7T 10 6 

6 

Scott McMurray1256
USA Gymworld-UT

8.600 8.300 0.0007.750 8.1008.400 41.150
3 2T 3 9T 4 4T 7 

7 

Cj Gobles1254
USA Gymworld-UT

7.900 6.000 9.3000.000 8.1008.150 39.450
8 7 9T 5 5 4T 8 

8 

Victor Vasquez732
Hawaii

6.500 5.500 8.2503.500 7.7000.000 31.450
9 9 8 7 10T 6 9 

9 

Eric Lung1146
Surgent's Elite

0.000 6.450 0.0008.550 7.5507.200 29.750
10T 6 1 9T 7T 8 10 

10 

Yoadd Zaguri665
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10T 11 9T 9T 10T 11 11 

11 
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